
Committee and Task Force Contact Information 
 

Task Force Liaisons: 
Ciuadad Hermana Sister City 
Michael Argaman/John Keevert 

margaman@rochester.rr.com 
jkeev@frontiernet.net 

Peace Action & Education (PA&E) 
Doug Noble  

dougdnoble@gmail.com 

Rochester Committee on Latin America 
(ROCLA) 
Grania Marcus  

graniamarcus@gmail.com  

Healthcare Committee 
Rohith Palli 

Rohith_Palli@urmc.rochester.edu 
 

LGBT Committee 
Christine Noble 

christine@metrojustice.com 

Elder Justice Committee elderjustice@metrojustice.org 

Communications Committee andrew@metrojustice.org 

Fundraising & Membership 
Jim Bearden 

jim@jamesbearden.net 
 

Criminal Justice Reform 
Robert Hoggard 

rhoggard@u.rochester.edu 
 

RCSD Student Union Organizing 
Committee 

mohini@metrojustice.org 

Justice Choir 
Charly Sommers 

justicechoirroc@gmail.com 

Racial Justice 
Robert Hoggard and Vel Caldwell 

rhoggard@u.rochester.edu 
Caldwellvelverly@yahoo.com 

Personnel Committee 
Denise Young 

denise@metrojustice.org 

Finance Committee 
Marcus Dunn 

marcus.dunn87@gmail.com 

Climate Justice 
Aaron Micheau 

aaron@metrojustice.org 

 
 


